Customized
drive solutions
Low-Voltage Drive Systems
Ready-to-use from 0.75 – 1200 kW
schneider-electric.com/drives
Whatever you need — simple compact drives or complex drive solutions
adapted to your requirements — Schneider Electric Altivar™ Drive Systems
will cover all your needs.

•  Built-in pump protection functions
•  Multiple configurations and options
How to order
Contact your local Schneider Electric™ drives expert.
schneider-electric.com/drives10 schneider-electric.com/drives 11
Superior services
Our industry experts help you get the maximum return from your investments
and optimize the value of  your installations throughout their life cycle.
Whether you need a brief  telephone consultation, an on-site analysis, or the
development of  an entire system solution, our experts are at your disposal.
Audits and consultancy services
•	 From the selection of  inverters and accessories to the development of
entire system solutions
•	 On-site analysis
•	 Line supply consultancy (compensation, filtering, harmonics, etc.)
Bespoke project management
•	 Measurement and analysis of  your site
•	 Target definition
•	 Identification of  opportunities to save energy and reduce costs
•	 Calculation of  return on investment
Customized training
•	 Our experienced specialists offer training, either at our premises
or at your site
Commissioning and on-site services
•	 Our specialists, experienced in a wide range of  industrial sectors,
leverage their extensive product and application knowledge to
commission your systems
Digital services
•	 On-screen and issue-specific QR codes help your operators diagnose
problems quickly
•	 Online troubleshooting with step-by-step procedures
•	 Track and analyze events related to your drive
•	 Automatic creation of  technical support requests
Overview
ATV660
Compact Drive
Systems
ATV680
Low Harmonic
Drive Systems
ATV960
High Performance
Drive Systems
ATV980
Regenerative
Drive Systems
Power 90(0.75) ... 1200 kW 90 ... 1200 kW 90(0.75) ... 1200 kW 90 ... 1200 kW
Voltage 3AC 400 ... 690 V 3AC 400 ... 690 V 3AC 400 ... 690 V 3AC 400 ... 690 V
Protection
IP23 or IP54,
UL Type 1 or 12
IP23 or IP54,
UL Type 1 or 12
IP23 or IP54,
UL Type 1 or 12
IP23 or IP54,
UL Type 1 or 12
Certification CE, EAC, RCM, ATEX, UL CE, EAC, RCM, ATEX, UL CE, EAC, RCM, ATEX, UL CE, EAC, RCM, ATEX, UL
Harmonic Mitigation 32 ... 48 % THD(i)
~2 % THD(i) with
3-level technology
32 ... 48 % THD(i)
~2 % THD(i) with
3-level technology
Motor Control Open loop Open loop Open loop/Closed loop Open loop/Closed loop